		1233953 8/10/201	-	00 PM \$14.00	
		Book - 1	0462 P	g - 4488-4490	
		Gary W. Records		Lake County, UT	
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	Γ	ANDER	SON M	CCOY & ORTA EPUTY - EF 3 P.	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			·		
Vanessa A. Orta 405-236-0003 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Anderson, McCoy & Orta PC					
100 North Broadway, Suite 2600					
Oklahoma City, OK 73102					
1 ∟					
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		THE ABOVE SPACE This FINANCING STATEM		R FILING OFFICE USE	
12251994/Bk 10417/Pg 4772 filed 4/1/16		(or recorded) in the REAL Filer: attach Amendment Add	ESTATE F	RECORDS	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	e is terminated w	ith respect to the security interes	t(s) of Sec	ured Party authorizing thi	s Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (Lumor partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b. For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete.			Assignor	in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified ab continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with respect	to the security interest(s) of Secu	ired Party	authorizing this Continuat	ion Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				-	
CHAN	of these three bo GE name and/or a	ddress: CompleteADD nam	e: Complet		Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record litem 6. 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change			and item 70	to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	go provide omy	one hame (oa or co)		-	
OR CHARLES CURNAME	Terror benea		Libbiro	NAME (O) (INSTITUTE (O)	Tourse
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	ion Change - provide	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full na	me, do not on	nit, modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUS	TFF*				
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	NV				-
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					TSUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS One Federal Street, 3rd Floor, Mail Code EX-MA-FED	Boston		MA	POSTAL CODE 02110	USA
		DELETE collateral			
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD	Collateral Collateral		ESTATE o	overed collateral	ASSIGN collateral
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four boxes: ADI Indicate collateral:	O collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE C	overed collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral: * FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF WELLS FA	RGO COM	IMERCIAL MORTGA			
Indicate collateral:	RGO COM	IMERCIAL MORTGA			
Indicate collateral: * FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF WELLS FA	RGO COM	IMERCIAL MORTGA			
Indicate collateral: * FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF WELLS FA	RGO COM	IMERCIAL MORTGA			
Indicate collateral: * FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF WELLS FA MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CER	RGO COM	IMERCIAL MORTGAG , SERIES 2016-K56	GE SE	CURITIES, INC.,	
Indicate collateral: * FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF WELLS FA MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERT 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AIR If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide	RGO COM	MERCIAL MORTGA , SERIES 2016-K56	GE SE	CURITIES, INC.,	
Indicate collateral: * FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF WELLS FA MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERT 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AIR this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide 19a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ARGO COM TIFICATES MENDMENT: I	MERCIAL MORTGA , SERIES 2016-K56	GE SE	CURITIES, INC.,	
Indicate collateral: * FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF WELLS FA MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERT 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide	ARGO COM TIFICATES MENDMENT: I	MERCIAL MORTGA 5, SERIES 2016-K56 Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (rang Debtor	GE SE	CURITIES, INC.,	
* FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF WELLS FAMULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERT 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS ALL If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide and ORGANIZATION'S NAME FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORA	ARGO COM TIFICATES MENDMENT: 1 name of authorizi	MERCIAL MORTGA 5, SERIES 2016-K56 Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (rang Debtor	GE SE	CURITIES, INC.,	nent)

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 12251994/Bk 10417/Pg 4772 filed 4/1/16 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CR RIVERBEND COMMUNITIES, LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral v is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): covering the property more specifically described on Exhibit "A", attached hereto and made a part hereof Property Address: 845 West 3900 South (a/k/a 845 W. River Hollow Road), Salt Lake City, UT PIN: 15-35-400-101

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

EXHIBIT ALEGAL DESCRIPTION

That certain real property located in Salt Lake County, Utah and more particularly described as follows:

Parcel 1:

BEGINNING at a point North 836.55 feet and West 1008.15 feet from the Southeast corner of Section 35, Township 1 South, Range 1 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian, said point also being 800.54 feet North 89°54'15" West and South 922.90 feet from the monument at the intersection of 3900 South and 700 West Streets; and running thence North 836.82 feet to the South right of way line of an expressway known as Project #0141; thence North 89°54'15" West along said South line 399.45 feet; thence South 87°14' West 117.14 feet; thence leaving said right of way South 654.05 feet; thence East 270.60 feet; thence South 16.83 feet; thence South 67°51'00" East 47.54 feet; thence South 46°42' East 208.56 feet; thence East 50.03 feet to the point of BEGINNING.

Parcel 1A:

All rights appurtenant to Parcel 1 as set forth in that certain Grant of Easement between The Paragon Group, Inc. and Big Ditch Irrigation Company dated December 10, 1984 and recorded December 17, 1984 as Entry No. 4028895, of Official Records.

Parcel 1B:

All non-exclusive rights, privileges and easements and rights of way appurtenant to Parcel 1 for the connection, extension, installation, repair and maintenance of utility lines as set forth in that certain First Amendment to and Restated Declaration between River Pointe Associates and RT-RB Partners dated January 3, 1994 and recorded January 12, 1994 as Entry No. 5710010, of Official Records.

Tax ID No. 15-35-400-101

Loan No.: 932422683 AMO File No.: 7152.080

Property: Riverbend Apartment Homes

Pool: FREDDIE K-56